1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto
Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910459104603321

Abraham Karl

Clinical Papers and Essays on Psychoanalysis / / by Karl Abraham
Boca Raton, FL : , : Routledge, , [2018]

©1979

0-429-47296-X

0-429-89773-1

1-282-90101-X

9786612901010

1-84940-010-5

[First edition.]

1 online resource (490 p.)

Brunner/Mazel classics in psychoanalysis ; ; no. 4

616.89/17

Psychoanalysis
Electronic books.

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Reprint of the ed. published by Hogarth Press, London, which was
issued as no. 49 in The International psycho-analytical library.

Includes bibliographical references and index.
pt. 1. Clinical papers -- pt. 2. -- pt. 3. Essays.

This is the second volume of the works of Karl Abraham, whose
"Selected Papers on Psycho-Analysis" (catalogue number 2483) is one
of the most widely read and highly valued classics on the subject. The
first part of this book contains short clinical papers on a wide range of
subjects, including The Psychogenesis of Agoraphobia in Childhood,
The Role of Grandparents in the Psychology of Neurosis, The Emotional
Relationships of Little Girls towards their Parents, early Infantile
Thinking, and others.



