

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910459104603321
Autore	Abraham Karl
Titolo	Clinical Papers and Essays on Psychoanalysis // by Karl Abraham
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Boca Raton, FL : , : Routledge, , [2018] ©1979
ISBN	0-429-47296-X 0-429-89773-1 1-282-90101-X 9786612901010 1-84940-010-5
Edizione	[First edition.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (490 p.)
Collana	Brunner/Mazel classics in psychoanalysis ; ; no. 4
Disciplina	616.89/17
Soggetti	Psychoanalysis Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Reprint of the ed. published by Hogarth Press, London, which was issued as no. 49 in The International psycho-analytical library.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Clinical papers -- pt. 2. -- pt. 3. Essays.
Sommario/riassunto	This is the second volume of the works of Karl Abraham, whose "Selected Papers on Psycho-Analysis" (catalogue number 2483) is one of the most widely read and highly valued classics on the subject. The first part of this book contains short clinical papers on a wide range of subjects, including The Psychogenesis of Agoraphobia in Childhood, The Role of Grandparents in the Psychology of Neurosis, The Emotional Relationships of Little Girls towards their Parents, early Infantile Thinking, and others.